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Details of Research Projects Selected for 18th Aavishkar: Inter-
Collegiate/Institute/Department Research Convention: 2023-24 (Zonal Round)

Name of the Zone: Thane East

Sr.
No. Category Level

Registration
No. of the
Research
Project

Name of the
College

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and Roll
No. of the

Participant/s

1
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine Arts

UG R-5-18-HT-UG-257
A.E. Kalsekar
Degree College,
Mumbra

Sayed Zaiba
Zubair SYBA/04

Chougule Zoya
rehmattula SYBA/03

shaikh Anam
Abu talib SYBA/06

Shaikh Maseera
Zakir SYBA/35

2
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine Arts

UG R-5-02-HT-UG-178

Chandibai
Himathmal
Mansukhani
College,
Ulhasnagar

Date Gandhar FYBA/42

Done Nayan SYBA/18

Thorve Koushik FYBA/210

Vaze Sudeeksha FYBA/217

Sonar Akanksha FYBA/203

3
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine Arts

UG R-5-15-HT-UG-220 Model College,
Dombivli

Rayar Roshni R S.Y.B.M.S./70

Saini Palak R T.Y.B.M.S./229

4
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine Arts

PG R-5-02-HT-PG-27

Chandibai
Himathmal
Mansukhani
College,
Ulhasnagar

Joshi Namrata MA PART 2/204

Garge Manali MA PART 2/202

Bansode
Deepika MA PART 2/201
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5
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-5-01-CM-UG-83

B.K. Birla
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Kalyan

Vhatkar Harshal
Milind SY/479

6
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-5-14-CM-UG-204 B.N.N. College,
Bhiwandi

Gudewar
Manoranjana
Rambhau

SYBCOM/47

Athawale
Sanjana Madhav SYBCOM/170

7
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-5-08-CM-UG-199

G.M. Momin
Women's
College,
Bhiwandi

Khatri
maimoona M.
shafiq

S.Y.B.M.S/7568

8
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-5-14-CM-UG-184

Pragati College
of Arts and
Commerce,
Dombivli

Thakur
Balkrushna
Jagdish

FYBBI/8

Maste Manasi
Shivaji SYBBI/32

Mhatre
Harshada
Vinayak

SYBBI/2

Rane Maithilee
narayan SYBBI/36

Mestri Ishita
Gangaram SYBBI/45
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9
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-5-14-CM-UG-200

Pragati College
of Arts and
Commerce,
Dombivli

Jadhav Omkar
Dinkar T.Y.B.A (ECO)/43

Khedkar Ashwini
Vitthal T.Y.B.A (ECO)/55

Naik Smita
Vinod T.Y.B.A (ECO)/26

Patil Pradnya
Subhash T.Y.B.A (ECO)/31

10
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-5-14-CM-UG-158

Pragati College
of Arts and
Commerce,
Dombivli

Mishra Abhishek
Umesh S.Y.B.M.S/8

Sawant Vishal
Vasant S.Y.B.M.S/4

Kokate Shreya
Kailas S.Y.B.M.S/32

Kavitkar
Harshada Uttam T.Y.B.M.S/19

Lakhani Renuka
Darshan T.Y.B.M.S/2

11
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-5-04-CM-UG-198

S.S.T. College of
Arts and
Commerce,
Ulhasnagar

Rai Shivam
Santosh SYBCBI/BI22012

sanjay Shankar
Dhavare SYBCBI/BI22003

Vishwakarma
Rahul
Avdheshkumar

SYBCBI/BI22036

12 Pure
Sciences UG R-5-01-SC-UG-15

B.K. Birla
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Kalyan

Pareek Swapnil
Manish jyotsna TY/83
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13 Pure
Sciences UG R-5-01-SC-UG-58

B.K. Birla
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Kalyan

Tiwari Satyam
Jayaprakash TY/113

Sharma Hariom
Rajendrakumar TY/101

14 Pure
Sciences UG R-5-06-SC-UG-78

Vande Mataram
Degree College
of Arts,
Commerce and
Science, Kopar,
Dombivli

Narkhede
Kartikeya
Avinash

T.Y.B.SC
(CHEMISTRY)/2

Vishwakarma
Amit Gopi S.Y.B.SC/3

Shukla Amit
Manoj S.Y.B.SC/4

Somani Komal
Mahesh

T.Y.B.SC
(CHEMISTRY)/1

15 Pure
Sciences UG R-5-06-SC-UG-73

Vande Mataram
Degree College
of Arts,
Commerce and
Science, Kopar,
Dombivli

Narkhede
Kartikeya
Avinash

T.Y.B.SC
(CHEMISTRY)/2

Somani Komal
Mahesh

T.Y.B.SC.
(CHEMISTRY)/1

16 Pure
Sciences PG R-5-01-SC-PG-10

B.K. Birla
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Kalyan

Motiwala
Reyhan Sahir MSC/II/14

17 Pure
Sciences PG R-5-01-SC-PG-9

B.K. Birla
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Kalyan

Wankhede
Akash Navneet MSC/II/24

18 Pure
Sciences PG R-5-02-SC-PG-11

Chandibai
Himathmal
Mansukhani
College,
Ulhasnagar

Pamula Ayush MSC PART 2/18

Rajput Payal MSC PART 2/19

Khan Rubina MSC PART 2/10

Surve Vishruti MSC PART 2/22
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19 Pure
Sciences PG R-5-02-SC-PG-12

Chandibai
Himathmal
Mansukhani
College,
Ulhasnagar

Shekhawat
Yogesh MSC PART 2/21

Bansode Shruti MSC PART 2/1

Ambhore Manasi MSC PART 2/2

Gautam Shalini MSC PART 2/7

20 Pure
Sciences PPG R-5-02-SC-PPG-18

Chandibai
Himathmal
Mansukhani
College,
Ulhasnagar

Inamdar Kaushik
Sadanand PHD/2

21 Pure
Sciences PPG R-5-17-SC-PPG-16

K.V.Pendharkar
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Dombivli

Kadam Swapnil
Sharad PHD/01

22
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

UG R-5-01-AG-UG-93

B.K. Birla
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Kalyan

Keskar Aditya
Bapu TY/157

Devache
Mahesh Bhaskar TY/180

Bhuskute
Vedangi Vilas TY/165

23
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

UG R-5-01-AG-UG-3

B.K. Birla
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Kalyan

patwardhan
Yash ambrish F.Y/152

patel Sneha
dayalal F.Y/140
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24
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

UG R-5-08-AG-UG-101

G.M. Momin
Women's
College,
Bhiwandi

Ansari Sidrah
Shahbaz T.Y.B.SC/6482

Shaikh Saira
bano Siraj ahd T.Y.B.SC/6443

Momin Sara
Abdul salam F.Y.B.SC/8567

Khan Azka shakil F.Y.B.SC/7866

Ansari Farheen
Badruddin F.Y.B.SC/7978

25
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

UG R-5-08-AG-UG-100

G.M. Momin
Women's
College,
Bhiwandi

Khan Fatema
Akhtar ali S.Y.B.SC/02

Bhure Sara
Sameer S.Y.B.SC/6

Ansari Yameen
bano Mohd
ishaque

S.Y.B.SC/45

26
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

PPG R-5-08-AG-PPG-11

G.M. Momin
Women's
College,
Bhiwandi

Momin Fatema
Zohra PH.D/22

Ansari mansha
Farooque PH.D/21

27
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-5-01-ET-UG-23

B.K. Birla
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Kalyan

Jacob Akanksha
Jojy TY/89

Kampiveliyil
Aleena Thomas TY/97

28
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-5-01-ET-UG-304

B.K. Birla
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Kalyan

Kathanawala
Aliasger Taher TY.BSC/197

Singh Shivansh
Sanjay TY.BSC/212



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

18th Aavishkar: Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Research Convention:
2023-24 (Zonal Round)

Sr.
No. Category Level

Registration
No. of the
Research
Project

Name of the
College

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and Roll
No. of the

Participant/s

29
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-5-01-ET-UG-24

B.K. Birla
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Kalyan

Singh Uday
Brijesh T.Y.IT/107

30
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-5-11-ET-UG-132

Bharat College
of Arts and
Commerce,
Badlapur

Mane Ayush
Ashok F.Y.B.SC./4009

Dhakoliya Hiral
Rajpal F.Y.B.SC./4001

31
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-5-15-ET-UG-207 Model College,
Dombivli

Walia Dhurb H. S.Y.BSC.(IT)/127

Patil Pranay V S.Y.BSC.(IT)/95

Mhatre Anish A S.Y.BSC.(IT)/70

Mehta Laxmi V S.Y.BSC.(IT)/69

Singh Pratiksha J S.Y.BSC.(IT)/116

32
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-5-04-ET-UG-241

S.S.T. College of
Arts and
Commerce,
Ulhasnagar

Gupta Aniket SYBSC
CS/CS22036

Rathod Karan
Hanumanta

SYBSC
CS/CS22015

Jaiswal Gautam
Foozdar

SYBSC
CS/CS22011

Ram Rahul
kumar
chhabinath

SYBSC
CS/CS22030

Mahato Rachana
kumari
Ramkumar

SYBSC
CS/CS22053

33 Medicine and
Pharmacy UG R-5-01-MD-UG-46

B.K. Birla
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Kalyan

Lohar Bhumika
Deepak SY/270

Dhasal Janhavi
Satish SY/239
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34 Medicine and
Pharmacy PG R-5-02-MD-PG-2

Chandibai
Himathmal
Mansukhani
College,
Ulhasnagar

Nair Aishwarya
Sureshkumar MSC PART 2/17

Khade Chandana
Venkatswamy MSC PART 2/9

More Gargi
Tushar MSC PART 2/15

More Sakshi
Santosh MSC PART 2/16

35 Medicine and
Pharmacy PPG R-5-02-MD-PPG-1

Chandibai
Himathmal
Mansukhani
College,
Ulhasnagar

Reddy
Udaykumar
Paramshivan

PH.D/NA

Dr. Sunil Patil
I/c Director,

Department of Students’ Development,
University of Mumbai


